
Measurements of Sensitivity, Power and Throughput
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1 2412 2412 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 25.0 23.8 106 <8 6.4 1.3 10.0 92 -84 < 8 6.4

2462 2462 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 18.0 16.9 82 <8 126.3 10.0 76 -68 <8 123.5

5180 5180 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 22.0 21.0 108 <8 6.4 1.3 10.0 100 -92 <8 6.4

5785 5785 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 16.0 14.8 86 <8 122.3 10.0 76 -68 <8 124.3

2 2412 2412 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 25.0 24.0 104 <8 6.0 1.3 10.0 92 -84 < 8 6.2

2462 2462 20 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 18.0 17.0 82 <8 117.4 10.0 74 -66 <8 115.7

5180 5180 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 22.0 21.1 108 <8 6.2 1.3 10.0 98 -90 <8 6.0

5785 5785 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 16.0 15.0 84 <8 115.8 10.0 78 -70 <8 116.2

3 2412 2412 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 25.0 13.7 106 <8 6.2 1.3 10.0 92 -84 < 8 6.3

2462 2462 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 18.0 16.8 82 <8 123.8 10.0 76 -68 <8 118.6

5180 5180 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 22.0 20.9 108 <8 6.4 1.3 10.0 98 -90 <8 6.2

5785 5785 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 16.0 15.1 86 <8 118.6 10.0 76 -68 <8 125.4

4 2412 2412 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 25.0 23.7 104 <8 6.0 1.3 10.0 92 -84 < 8 6.2

2462 2462 20 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 18.0 16.7 82 <8 118.4 10.0 74 -66 <8 121.6

5180 5180 20 MHz (HT 20) MCS0 22.0 21.2 108 <8 6.2 1.3 10.0 98 -90 <8 6.0

5785 5785 40 MHz (HT 40) MCS7 16.0 14.6 84 <8 116.3 10.0 78 -70 <8 119.5
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2442 5 3.5 1.50
5500 5 3 2.00

RF Power Calibration Targets

6-24 Mbps 36 Mbps 48 Mbps 54 mbps MCS0 MCS4 MCS7 MCS0 MCS4 MCS7
2.4 GHz 25 24 20 19 25 22 18 25 22 18
5.xGHz 22 21 18 17 22 21 16 22 21 16

5 4E20DC
6 4E20DD
7 4E20DE
8 4E20DF
9 4E20E0

10 4E20E1
11 4E20E2
12 4E20E3
13 4E20E4
14 4E20E5
15 4E20E6
16 4E20E7
17 4E20E8
18 4E20E9
19 4E20EA
20 4E20EB
21 4E20EC
22 4E20ED
23 4E20EE
24 4E20EF
25 4E20F0
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